
PACHET DIVERSE ARTICOLE

I.D.: 42228474

Data publicarii	15.03.19	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 386,56 RON - 386,56 RON

Descriere: 1.MUFA CU 6MMP LV6 - 12 BUC X 1 RON=>12 2.BRIDA CABLU DIN 741 8 MM - 4 BUC X 1.20 RON=>4.80 3.RODANTA PT CABLU D=8MM - 1 BUC X 1 =>1 4.RODANTA PT CABLU D=6MM - 1 BUC X 1=>1 5.SURUB C. HEX M8X100 - 933/8.8 - 0.200 BUC X 75RON=>15 6.SAIBA PLATA M8 (D=8.4)-125A - 0.400 BUC X 3.30RON=:>1.32 7.DISC TAIERE 125X1 G - 25 BUC X 4RON=>100 8.ELECTROZI OK43.32 3.2X350 - 14.10 KG X 13 RON=>183.30 9.CABLU OTEL 4MM - 8 M X 1.50 RON=>12 10.BRIDA CABLU DIN 741 5MM - 4 BUC X 1RON=>4 11.RODANTA PT CABLU D=10MM - 1 BUC X 1RON=>1 12.AUTOF 3.9X19/PH2 CI-7504P - 1.86 BUC X 3.30 RON=>6.14 13.CH. COMB. CU CLICHET 10 - 1 BUC X 45 RON=>43
